
7.100 Kz

5.600 Kz

5.600 Kz

3.900 Kz

Toasts
Lagosta
Lobster toast with mayonnaise and chips
Atum
Tuna toast with mayonnaise and chips
Frango
Chicken toast with mayonnaise and chips
Mista
Cheese and ham toast with chips

9.100 Kz

8.200 Kz

7.800 Kz

Tropical salads
Salada de Lagosta
Lobster salad with papaya, avocado, lettuce and tomato
Salada de Camarão
Shrimps salad with apple, avocado, lettuce and tomato
Salada de Frango
Chicken salad with pineapple, avocado, cucumber, lettuce 
and tomato

9.000 Kz

9.000 Kz

10.000 Kz

9.000 Kz

9.000 Kz

9.000 Kz

PizzaS
Surfista
Tomato sauce, mozarella, bacon, chicken, mushrooms and corn
Calzone à Carpe Diem
Tomato sauce, mozarella, courgette, ham, cheese and egg
Do mar
Tomato sauce, mozarella, shrimp, lobster, arugula and chopped 
tomato
Muxima
Tomato sauce, mozarella, egg, chorizo, tuna, bacon and pepper
Cabo Ledo
Tomato sauce, mozarella, ham, pineapple and onion
Quiçama
Tomato sauce, mozarella, onion, pepper, argula, olives 
and slices of tomato

Coffees
Delta Q coffee
Delta Q decaf
Coffee with milk (large size)

1.200 Kz
1.200 Kz
1.800 Kz

Waters and Soft drinks
Water 50 CL
Water 1,5 L
Sparkling water Pedras
Seven up | Sprite
Pepsi Cola | Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Mirinda | Fanta
Compal can
Sumol
Glass of juice

1.000 Kz
1.500 Kz
2.600 Kz
1.200 Kz
1.200 Kz
1.200 Kz
1.200 Kz
1.200 Kz
1.200 Kz
1.000 Kz

NATURAL JUICES
Lemonade
Pineapple
Watermelon
Passion fruit
Mango
Season fruit

2.000 Kz
2.500 Kz
2.500 Kz
2.500 Kz
2.500 Kz
2.500 Kz

Beers
Cuca fino
Nocal
Cuca preta
EKA
Cuca lata
Booster

1.200 Kz
1.300 Kz
1.300 Kz
1.300 Kz
1.300 Kz
1.300 Kz

Cocktails
Caipirinha
Pinneaple, Lime, Mango and Passion Fruit
Caipirosca
Pineapple, Mango, Passion Fruit and Lime
Mojito
Daiquiri
Piña Colada
Margarita

4.500 Kz

4.500 Kz

4.500 Kz
4.000 Kz
4.000 Kz
4.000 Kz

Cocktails à Carpe Diem
Carpe Diem Friendship
Vodka merged with pineapple, pitaia and passion fruit
Flash Escape Maçã
Vodka Escape green apple with pineapple juice and a
bartender secret
Pink Paradise
Havelock Gin rose with ginger ale
Surf Diem
Inspired in the lovers of Escape vodka lemongrass & ginger
Tropical Botânico
Produced for the ones who love vegetal biology, the main 
ingredients are Havelock Gin Extra Dry and pineapple
Whisky Ginger Sour
For the ones who love strong cocktails...
Kira Colada
Piña colada combined with Marula Liquor

4.500 Kz

4.500 Kz

4.500 Kz

4.500 Kz

4.500 Kz

4.500 Kz

4.500 Kz

Baguettes
Frango
Chicken, boiled egg, lettuce and tomato
Atum
Tuna, boiled egg, lettuce and tomato
Delícias do mar
Sea fruits, boiled egg, lettuce and tomato

4.500 Kz

4.500 Kz

4.500 Kz

Snacks
Bifana XL
XL pork steak sandwich with chips
Prego no pão
Striploin sandwich with chips
Choco frito
Strips of fried cuttlefish with cocktail sauce
Pica-pau do lombo
Fried sirloin in pieces with garlic, white wine and bread
Fajitas

4.600 Kz

5.500 Kz

8.000 Kz

8.200 Kz

5.100 Kz

ENGLISH

7.700 Kz

5.200 Kz

7.600 Kz

6.500 Kz

Hamburguers
Especial
Meet burger with egg, pineapple, bacon, cheese, ham, lettuce
tomato, cocktail sauce and chips
Simples
Meet burger with pinneaple, lettuce, tomato and cocktail sauce
Frango Especial
Chicken burger with egg, pineapple, cheese, ham, lettuce,
tomato, cocktail sauce and chips
Peixe Panado
Fish burger with egg, pineapple, lettuce, tomato, cocktail sauce 
and chips

Gins
Beefeater London
Beefeater Pink
Beefeater 24
Plymouth
Iverroche (Classic; Verdant; Amber)
Bulldog
Axi Luanda

3.500 Kz
3.500 Kz
4.500 Kz
4.000 Kz
6.000 Kz
5.000 Kz
4.000 Kz

Whiskies
Ballantines
Ballantines 12 years
Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel
Chivas 12 years
J&B
Cutty Sark
Famous Grouse

3.500 Kz
4.000 Kz
4.000 Kz
7.000 Kz
5.500 Kz
4.000 Kz
4.000 Kz
4.000 Kz



BAR de PRAIA

carpediemangola


