

## HAMBURGUERS

<b>Especial</b>	7.700 Kz
Meet burger with egg, pineapple, bacon, cheese, ham, lettuce tomato, cocktail sauce and chips	
<b>Simples</b>	5.200 Kz
Meet burger with pineapple, lettuce, tomato and cocktail sauce	
<b>Frango Especial</b>	7.600 Kz
Chicken burger with egg, pineapple, cheese, ham, lettuce, tomato, cocktail sauce and chips	
<b>Peixe Panado</b>	6.500 Kz
Fish burger with egg, pineapple, lettuce, tomato, cocktail sauce and chips	

## TOASTS

<b>Lagosta</b>	7.100 Kz
Lobster toast with mayonnaise and chips	
<b>Atum</b>	5.600 Kz
Tuna toast with mayonnaise and chips	
<b>Frango</b>	5.600 Kz
Chicken toast with mayonnaise and chips	
<b>Mista</b>	3.900 Kz
Cheese and ham toast with chips	

## TROPICAL SALADS

<b>Salada de Lagosta</b>	9.100 Kz
Lobster salad with papaya, avocado, lettuce and tomato	
<b>Salada de Camarão</b>	8.200 Kz
Shrimps salad with apple, avocado, lettuce and tomato	
<b>Salada de Frango</b>	7.800 Kz
Chicken salad with pineapple, avocado, cucumber, lettuce and tomato	

## PIZZAS

<b>Surfista</b>	9.000 Kz
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, chicken, mushrooms and corn	
<b>Calzone à Carpe Diem</b>	9.000 Kz
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, courgette, ham, cheese and egg	
<b>Do mar</b>	10.000 Kz
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, shrimp, lobster, arugula and chopped tomato	
<b>Muxima</b>	9.000 Kz
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, egg, chorizo, tuna, bacon and pepper	
<b>Cabo Ledo</b>	9.000 Kz
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple and onion	
<b>Quiçama</b>	9.000 Kz
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, onion, pepper, argula, olives and slices of tomato	

## BAGUETTES

<b>Frango</b>	4.500 Kz
Chicken, boiled egg, lettuce and tomato	
<b>Atum</b>	4.500 Kz
Tuna, boiled egg, lettuce and tomato	
<b>Delícias do mar</b>	4.500 Kz
Sea fruits, boiled egg, lettuce and tomato	

## SNACKS

<b>Bifana XL</b>	4.600 Kz
XL pork steak sandwich with chips	
<b>Prego no pão</b>	5.500 Kz
Striploin sandwich with chips	
<b>Choco frito</b>	8.000 Kz
Strips of fried cuttlefish with cocktail sauce	
<b>Pica-pau do lombo</b>	8.200 Kz
Fried sirloin in pieces with garlic, white wine and bread	
<b>Fajitas</b>	5.100 Kz

## COFFEES

Delta Q coffee	1.200 Kz
Delta Q decaf	1.200 Kz
Coffee with milk (large size)	1.800 Kz

## WATERS AND SOFT DRINKS

Water 50 CL	1.000 Kz
Water 1,5 L	1.500 Kz
Sparkling water Pedras	2.600 Kz
Seven up   Sprite	1.200 Kz
Pepsi Cola   Coca Cola	1.200 Kz
Coca Cola Zero	1.200 Kz
Mirinda   Fanta	1.200 Kz
Compal can	1.200 Kz
Sumol	1.200 Kz
Glass of juice	1.000 Kz

## NATURAL JUICES

Lemonade	2.000 Kz
Pineapple	2.500 Kz
Watermelon	2.500 Kz
Passion fruit	2.500 Kz
Mango	2.500 Kz
Season fruit	2.500 Kz

## BEERS

Cuca fino	1.200 Kz
Nocal	1.300 Kz
Cuca preta	1.300 Kz
EKA	1.300 Kz
Cuca lata	1.300 Kz
Booster	1.300 Kz

## COCKTAILS

<b>Caipirinha</b>	4.500 Kz
Pineapple, Lime, Mango and Passion Fruit	
<b>Caipirosca</b>	4.500 Kz
Pineapple, Mango, Passion Fruit and Lime	
<b>Mojito</b>	4.500 Kz
<b>Daiquiri</b>	4.000 Kz
<b>Piña Colada</b>	4.000 Kz
<b>Margarita</b>	4.000 Kz

## COCKTAILS À CARPE DIEM

<b>Carpe Diem Friendship</b>	4.500 Kz
Vodka merged with pineapple, pitaia and passion fruit	
<b>Flash Escape Maçã</b>	4.500 Kz
Vodka Escape green apple with pineapple juice and a bartender secret	
<b>Pink Paradise</b>	4.500 Kz
Havelock Gin rose with ginger ale	
<b>Surf Diem</b>	4.500 Kz
Inspired in the lovers of Escape vodka lemongrass & ginger	
<b>Tropical Botânico</b>	4.500 Kz
Produced for the ones who love vegetal biology, the main ingredients are Havelock Gin Extra Dry and pineapple	
<b>Whisky Ginger Sour</b>	4.500 Kz
For the ones who love strong cocktails...	
<b>Kira Colada</b>	4.500 Kz
Piña colada combined with Marula Liquor	

## GINS

<b>Beefeater London</b>	3.500 Kz
<b>Beefeater Pink</b>	3.500 Kz
<b>Beefeater 24</b>	4.500 Kz
<b>Plymouth</b>	4.000 Kz
<b>Iverroche (Classic; Verdant; Amber)</b>	6.000 Kz
<b>Bulldog</b>	5.000 Kz
<b>Axi Luanda</b>	4.000 Kz

## WHISKIES

<b>Ballantines</b>	3.500 Kz
<b>Ballantines 12 years</b>	4.000 Kz
<b>Jameson</b>	4.000 Kz
<b>Jameson Black Barrel</b>	7.000 Kz
<b>Chivas 12 years</b>	5.500 Kz
<b>J&amp;B</b>	4.000 Kz
<b>Cutty Sark</b>	4.000 Kz
<b>Famous Grouse</b>	4.000 Kz



BAR DE PRAIA

**carpe diem**  
RESORT TROPICAL

 CARPEDIEMANGOLA